
Gebühreneinnahmen Freibad (vorläufig)

KW

17 2.212,15 € 2.212,15 €      3.151,40 € 3.151,40 €      1.443,92 € 1.443,92 €      1.275,71 € 1.275,71 €      756,05 € 756,05 €         

18 7.971,96 € 10.184,11 €   7.228,98 € 10.380,38 €   70,09 € 1.514,01 €      173,38 € 1.449,09 €      8.971,03 € 9.727,08 €      

19 12.391,40 € 22.575,51 €   12.208,98 € 22.589,36 €   12.603,74 € 14.117,75 €   9.500,94 € 10.950,03 €   14.940,19 € 24.667,27 €   

20 4.271,97 € 26.847,48 €   1.501,68 € 24.091,04 €   8.602,61 € 22.720,36 €   10.874,40 € 21.824,43 €   4.041,31 € 28.708,58 €   

21 6.111,97 € 32.959,45 €   258,13 € 24.349,17 €   9.798,12 € 32.518,48 €   1.972,35 € 23.796,78 €   2.759,25 € 31.467,83 €   

22 4.753,00 € 37.712,45 €   48,23 € 24.397,40 €   454,02 € 32.972,50 €   751,40 € 24.548,18 €   547,10 € 32.014,93 €   

23 433,08 € 38.145,53 €   4.469,53 € 28.866,93 €   14.298,12 € 47.270,62 €   18.996,81 € 43.544,99 €   2.830,85 € 34.845,78 €   

24 4.018,79 € 42.164,32 €   9.023,74 € 37.890,67 €   18.471,78 € 65.742,40 €   10.254,01 € 53.799,00 €   114,77 € 34.960,55 €   

25 6.517,47 € 48.681,79 €   16.625,05 € 54.515,72 €   3.925,98 € 69.668,38 €   341,68 € 54.140,68 €   10.749,54 € 45.710,09 €   

26 8.791,95 € 57.473,74 €   270,56 € 54.786,28 €   1.970,94 € 71.639,32 €   1.829,90 € 55.970,58 €   1.609,53 € 47.319,62 €   

27 2.547,10 € 60.020,84 €   5.675,61 € 60.461,89 €   4.667,75 € 76.307,07 €   32.111,60 € 88.082,18 €   14.238,32 € 61.557,94 €   

28 1.067,95 € 61.088,79 €   10.786,07 € 71.247,96 €   414,02 € 76.721,09 €   11.599,45 € 99.681,63 €   2.808,50 € 64.366,44 €   

29 688,69 € 61.777,48 €   18.703,38 € 89.951,34 €   13.991,68 € 90.712,77 €   7.217,95 € 106.899,58 € 10.199,62 € 74.566,06 €   

30 12.970,20 € 74.747,68 €   17.970,94 € 107.922,28 € 2.452,33 € 93.165,10 €   6.359,64 € 113.259,22 € 4.621,31 € 79.187,37 €   

31 9.961,02 € 84.708,70 €   9.225,05 € 117.147,33 € 1.786,64 € 94.951,74 €   3.533,28 € 116.792,50 € 4.174,21 € 83.361,58 €   

32 4.537,95 € 89.246,65 €   5.236,08 € 122.383,41 € 3.534,94 € 98.486,68 €   15.695,33 € 132.487,83 € 5.011,96 € 88.373,54 €   

33 19.370,56 € 108.617,21 € 4.591,12 € 126.974,53 € 294,40 € 98.781,08 €   7.083,74 € 139.571,57 € 4.802,61 € 93.176,15 €   

34 8.879,82 € 117.497,03 € 3.165,33 € 130.139,86 € 157,11 € 98.938,19 €   2.009,35 € 141.580,92 € 19.909,91 € 113.086,06 € 

35 2.837,01 € 120.334,04 € 638,13 € 130.777,99 € 194,66 € 99.132,85 €   9.074,77 € 150.655,69 € 5.050,85 € 118.136,91 € 

36 3.570,65 € 123.904,69 € 4.640,47 € 135.418,46 € 560,66 € 99.693,51 €   2.892,71 € 153.548,40 € 6.350,66 € 124.487,57 € 

37 123.904,69 € 135.418,46 € 414,58 € 100.108,09 € 117,01 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 

38 123.904,69 €    135.418,46 €    0,00 € 100.108,09 €    153.665,41 €    124.487,57 €    

sonstige Eintrittsgeb. 123.904,69 € 135.418,46 € 29,91 € 100.138,00 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 

Kurse VHS 123.904,69 € 135.418,46 € 768,41 € 100.906,41 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 

Kartenverkauf Hochdorf 123.904,69 € 135.418,46 € 100.906,41 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 

Gutscheine Lichtenwald 123.904,69 € 135.418,46 € 100.906,41 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 

Freibad hoch 3/4/5-248,64 € 123.656,05 € 135.418,46 € -4,27 € 100.902,14 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 

Rückerstattung DLRG 123.656,05 € 135.418,46 € -1.014,95 € 99.887,19 €   153.665,41 € 124.487,57 € 

Summe 123.656,05 € 135.418,46 € 99.887,19 € 153.665,41 € 124.487,57 €
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